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Fiberglass Insulation

NOTE: Package sizes may vary by manufacturer.

*Fact sheets with specific R-values are available from your seller. The higher the R-value, the greater the
insulating power. Packaging and sizes may vary with manufacturer.
**A single sheet of polyethylene film is generally considered to be a superior vapor barrier to the 
facings listed because of its continuous coverage over the studs.

Dimensions
(Width x Length)

Sq. Ft. /
Package

Package
Form

Pcs. /
Pkg.

Kraft Faced

New Const. Attics

2x10 Cathedral
Ceilings

New Const. Attics

2x6 Exterior Walls 

2x6 Exterior Walls
& Floors

2x4 Exterior Walls

2x4 Exterior Walls

2x4 Ext. & Int. Walls

Foil Faced

2x6 Exterior Walls
& Floors

2x4 Walls

Unfaced

New Const. Attics

New Const. Attics

Adding to Attics

2x6 Exterior Walls
& Floors

2x4 Exterior Walls

2x4 Ext. & Int. Walls

R-38

R-30C

R-30

R-21

R-19

R-15

R-13

R-11

R-19

R-11

R-38

R-30

R-25

R-19

R-13

R-11

12"

12"

8 1/4"

10"

10"

5 1/2"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

6 1/4"

3 1/2"

12"

12"

10"

10"

8"

8"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

16" x 48"

24" x 48"

15 1/2" x 48"

16" x 48"

24" x 48"

15" x 93"

15" x 93"

23" x 93"

15" x 39' 2"

23" x 39' 2"

15" x 93"

15" x 93"

15" x 32'

15" x 94"

23" x 94"

15" x 44'

16" x 96"

16" x 96"

16" x 48"

24" x 48"

16" x 48"

24" x 48"

16" x 96"

24" x 96"

16" x 96"

24" x 96"

15" x 39' 2"

23" x 39' 2"

15" x 93"

15" x 94"

32.00

48.00

50.00

53.33

80.00

58.13

77.50

118.83

48.96

75.07

58.13

116.25

40.00

88.12

135.12

50.00

85.33

170.67

32.00

48.00

53.33

80.00

64.00

96.00

85.33

128.00

48.96

75.07

116.25

88.12

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Cont. Roll

Cont. Roll

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Cont. Mini Roll

Precut Roll

Precut Roll

Cont. Mini Roll

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Cont. Roll

Cont. Roll

Batt-in-Bag

Batt-in-Bag

Cont. Roll

Cont. Roll

Batt-in-Bag

Precut Roll

6

6

10

10

10

6

8

8

1

1

6

12

1

1

1

1

8

16

6

6

10

10

6

6

8

8

1

1

12

9

Fiberglass combines high thermal efficiency and light weight. It is a resilient, versatile, economical 
material excellent for use as a cavity insulation between wall, floor, and ceiling framing members.

Standard
Products

R-Value Thickness

Publisher is not liable for errors or omissions in this book. Always check your local building codes.


