Fiberglass Insulation

Fiberglass combines high thermal efficiency and light weight. It is a resilient, versatile, economical material excellent for use as a cavity insulation between wall, floor, and ceiling framing members.

Standard Products	R-Value	Thickness	Dimensions (Width x Length)	Sq. Ft. / Package	Package Form	Pcs. / Pkg.
Kraft Faced						
New Const. Attics	R-38	12"	16" x 48"	32.00	Batt-in-Bag	6
		12"	24" x 48"	48.00	Batt-in-Bag	6
2x10 Cathedral Ceilings	R-30C	8 1/4"	15 1/2" x 48"	50.00	Batt-in-Bag	10
New Const. Attics	R-30	10"	16" x 48"	53.33	Batt-in-Bag	10
		10"	24" x 48"	80.00	Batt-in-Bag	10
2x6 Exterior Walls	R-21	5 1/2"	15" x 93"	58.13	Batt-in-Bag	6
2x6 Exterior Walls & Floors	R-19	6 1/4"	15" x 93"	77.50	Batt-in-Bag	8
		6 1/4"	23" x 93"	118.83	Batt-in-Bag	8
		6 1/4"	15" x 39' 2"	48.96	Cont. Roll	1
		6 1/4"	23" x 39' 2"	75.07	Cont. Roll	1
2x4 Exterior Walls	R-15	3 1/2"	15" x 93"	58.13	Batt-in-Bag	6
2x4 Exterior Walls	R-13	3 1/2"	15" x 93"	116.25	Batt-in-Bag	12
		3 1/2"	15" x 32'	40.00	Cont. Mini Roll	1
2x4 Ext. & Int. Walls	R-11	3 1/2"	15" x 94"	88.12	Precut Roll	1
		3 1/2"	23" x 94"	135.12	Precut Roll	1
		3 1/2"	15" x 44'	50.00	Cont. Mini Roll	1
Foil Faced						
2x6 Exterior Walls & Floors	R-19	6 1/4"	16" x 96"	85.33	Batt-in-Bag	8
	R-11	3 1/2"	16" x 96"	170.67	Batt-in-Bag	16
Unfaced						
New Const. Attics	R-38	12"	16" x 48"	32.00	Batt-in-Bag	6
		12"	24" x 48"	48.00	Batt-in-Bag	6
New Const. Attics	R-30	10"	16" x 48"	53.33	Batt-in-Bag	10
		10"	24" x 48"	80.00	Batt-in-Bag	10
Adding to Attics	R-25	8"	16" x 96"	64.00	Cont. Roll	6
		8"	24" x 96"	96.00	Cont. Roll	6
2x6 Exterior Walls & Floors	R-19	6 1/4"	16" x 96"	85.33	Batt-in-Bag	8
		6 1/4"	24" x 96"	128.00	Batt-in-Bag	8
		6 1/4"	15" x 39' 2"	48.96	Cont. Roll	1
		6 1/4"	23" x 39' 2"	75.07	Cont. Roll	1
2x4 Exterior Walls	R-13	3 1/2"	15" x 93"	116.25	Batt-in-Bag	12
2x4 Ext. & Int. Walls	R-11	3 1/2"	15" x 94"	88.12	Precut Roll	9

NOTE: Package sizes may vary by manufacturer.

Publisher is not liable for errors or omissions in this book. Always check your local building codes.

^{*}Fact sheets with specific R-values are available from your seller. The higher the R-value, the greater the insulating power. Packaging and sizes may vary with manufacturer.

^{**}A single sheet of polyethylene film is generally considered to be a superior vapor barrier to the facings listed because of its continuous coverage over the studs.